Compound Dame

2010

Nom / Naam

PRIEELS
MASSINA
DESSOY

VAN DEUN
HAEMHOUTS
MARTENS
VERHOEVEN
MEULEMANS
VAN GEIT
WILLEMS
VAN PARIJS
VERDIN
ROELANDTS
VERMEIREN
DILLEN
BRIOEN
BONMARIAGE
LAURENT
AUDENAERT
TORFS

ANRIS
BOUILLARD
BRANDTS
COUILLET

DE COSTER
DE GREEF

DE SMET
DEROOST
DUPONT
GEORTAY
GEORTAY
GOMME
JONCKERS
MAERTEN
MARIUZ
MASURE
MATHIEU
MONTULET
PIERARD
POLLEUNIS
RAEYMACKERS
SCHRIJVER
SIMONS
STEENO
TROTTA
TVELLA

VAN VELTHEM
VANDENBALCK
VERVOLLEMAN
WEISBERGER

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2010

Prénom /
Voornaam

Sarah
Michelle
Catheline
Marie-Claire
Petra
Naomi
Noélla
Bianca
Viviane
Gladys
Melissa
Elke
Manuella
Rika
Karine
Ingrid
Marie-Christine
Anne

Rita

Chris
Yolande
Patricia
Hortense
Aurore
Josiane
Nathalie
Nadia
Jolien
Stephanie
Geneviéve
Geneviéve
Vicky
Sylvia
Miem
Martine
Jessica
Marie-Louise
Alice
Francoise
Nikita
Christiane
Daisy
Joyce
Joyce
Rosa
Marina
Jacqueline
Brigitte
Inge
Magali

2003

-
©

12

10
18

2004

N
153

20
16

19

14

18

15

11

2005

~

10

26
25

22

19

16
24

15

11

2006

N
153

17

19

20

2007

18

11

19
15
21

20

14

2008

ENIN

21
11
14
20

10
18

12

13

15

19

25

17

24

2009

N o w

SSC KJSS CAT OLM LIE

9

80
90
75
71

85

61

100

73

62

10
85
73
71

100
90
75

70

80

62

5
85
100

75

80

90

12
85
- 62
62
90
80
75

71
100

73

60

70
61

11

#E
90
85
75
80
73
62

61

71
70

GSR GAU CAS

80

... sauf erreur ou omission...

5
100

90

80

75

85

0

1

100
100

100

100

I
2

cooocoocooooocoo0o0o0o00o00o00000000000

100
90
80
75
90
85
75
75
71

100
80
73
62
62
60

coooooooo0o0oo0o0o0o000000000O0000O00O0 RO O

0000000000000 000000000000000Or O 0oookroo

85
90
73
71

Ocooooo0o0o00o0000O000O0000000000000000 0000000000000

TOTAL

375
370
313
292
270
260
230
216
214
200
170
153
135
125
121
85
71
70
70
63

0 0000000000000 000000O0OO0O0O0O0O00O0O



Compound Homme

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

39
40
41
42
43
44

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

67

Nom / Naam

CAUWE
VERDEYEN
VAN ELVEN
MESTDAGH
VANDEPOELE
SOETAERT
PRIEELS
LINSMANS
KYRITSOGLOU
LEMOINE
BACKSMANN
BRAECKMAN
GHYSSENS
CORNU
DEPOITIER
AERTS
DOMANSKY
VERHOEVEN
BRAEM
AERTS
VANOEVEREN
ACKX
DOMANSKY
MAQUET
COUDIJSER
ESTIEVENART
GOUVERNEUR
CEYSSENS
VERMEIREN
FLEURINCK
PATERAKIS
THIRY

PRAET

DE POORTER
BOSMANS
TREVELS
COURTENS
RENARD
PEETERS
VAN DEN HOECK
HAEMHOUTS
REYNTIENS
VAN AKEN
DONATIEN
LALLEMAND
PIERLINCK
DE BEVERE
de RIJCKERE
SCARCERIAUX
BORMANS
KOOLS
WOUTERS
COMMERMAN
FLEURINCK
VAN DEN BROECK
VANDEKERKHOF
DEVIGNON
ALLIOT
BELLEGOU
VAN MOERE
GENARD
ROOSEN
AVONDS
DEVIGNON
LEBECQUE
LEJEUNE
DEMAERE
VERBAETEN
DEHOUK
DELYVEINNE
DENUIT
MAERTEN
ALLIOT

CLASSEMENT BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2010

Prénom /
Voornaam

Michaél
Luc
Cédric
Sven
Mathieu
Stefaan
Philippe
Marc
Sam
Tom
Stephan
Marc
Rudy
Yannick
Julien
Steven
Ludovic
Sébastien
Pascal
Grégory
Stany
Enzo
Renaud
Gilbert
Dominique
Philippe
Philippe
Wesley
Gert
Mick
Akylas
Benny
Roger
Jean-Marie
Léopold
Patrick
Lievens
Alexandre
Jan
Maurice
Ludo
Marc
Louis
Paul
Richard
Benny
Eric

Eric
Baptiste
Sven
Réainald
Rudy
Hugo
Hedwig
Werner
Peter
Benjamin
Mathieu
Nicolas
Patrick
René
Eric

Luc
André
Daniel
Paul
André
Jos
Jeroen
Frederick
Jean-Jacques
Bert
Mathieu

o %
S o
S o
SO
4 13
22| 4
8 19
18 16
33| 22
10 2

9
7 23
5 6
21
89
103 41
87
16 8
12 10
75
51
24
38
83
29 | 29
78 | 54
50 | 36

2005

N @
2 Rovwr S

12

72

62

35
103
48

38

84
57

97

15

101
18

24
52

72

2006

w o

43

48
21

38

-

106

79
27

18

12
53

46

46

93

87
59

2007

-
o Ronwkr

75

75
60
20

88
86

45

10

13

24

95
18

93

41

16

26

28

69

19
42

2008

22
18

75
38
30
88
35
40
43
63
93
13
36

95
#H#

31

14

27

98

78

17
69

2009

39

45
65
83
82
75
81

SSC KJss
40 38
85| 100
100 58
- 70
75 80
62 -
80 85
48 57
49 1
90 -
70 75
- 50
- 49
56 73
60 -
40 60
- 55
44 -
47 41
57 -
58 -
59 48
- 31
50 -
55 61
36 -
31 38
71 90
- 32
41 59
- 30
- 43
37 -
39 41
- 37
61 62
- 56
- 33
28 -
42 42
39 -
30 44
73 -
- 71
1 -
- 47
46 -

CAT OLM LIE

19
90
62
60
75
85
71

100

57
73

43

100
62
80
90
60
75
70
73
45
57
85
47
57

71

39
49

59

30

58
90
85
75
80
61
71
#E

70

50

73
57

50

GSR GAU
35 | 25
73| 85
-| 100
00| 71
61| 80
59 | 90
62 -
| 73
75 -
55| 60
50 -
47| 58
60 | 49
71| 70
|7
85 -
35| 56
70 -
39| 55
48| 59
40| 50
49| 61
33| 45
S| a4
57| 62
45 -
42| 46
43 -
44| 43
a4 -
| s7
56 -
-| a8
S| a7
46 -

... sauf erreur ou omission...

100
100
100
85
90
85
90
75
100
75
73
85
71
73
100
71
58
73
60
71
75
85
57
70
61
55
62
57
90
50
61
59
45
55
45
44
55
62
80
62
58
42
45
56
46
45
44
42
43
44
73
71
70
41
38
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
46

100

coooooorooooooooo

100

Ocoooooooooooooo0oo0o0o0o0o0ooo0oo0oo

IN)
@

cooooooooo0o0ooo0o0o0o00o0o0o0o00o0o000o0o00o0o00o0o0o0o0o0oo

TOTAL

360
358
331
320
307
305
286
265
263
252
250
245
236
236
233
228
217
206
205
198
192
192
179
179
177
174
169
164
161
158
156
146
136
131
127
124
123
123
122
119
114
112
102
98
88
88
87
84
82
74
73
71
70
67
65
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
50
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
47
46
46



74
75
76

80
81

84
85

89
90
91
92
93

98

VANDERVELDE
DE CONINK
DURLET
RUYSSINCK
DURANT
KOOLS
JORIS

BUYS
BULCAEN
MARTENS
VAN DE KEYBUS
DEWITTE
ALEXANDRE
CcomMs
LAMEIR
JEAN
SWIGGERS
SCALISI
BACOT
MOEMAERS
GOBBELS
VANDAMME
LAUWERS
PEETERS
JANSSENS
LEEN

ADAM
AERTS
ALLARD
AMEEL
BACOT
BACOT
BALCAEN
BALCAEN
BALDASSARE
BEERLANDT
BEGHAIN
BEKE
BIERENS
BIGAERD
BINARD
BINARD
BLEYS
BOOSKO
BORREMANS
BOTTIAU
BROUCK
BROUILLE
BRUNEEL
BRUSSELAERS
CARABIN
CATTOIR
CEULEMANS
CIPRIANI
CLAES
COENEN
COSSEMANS
CREPIN
DAJKA
DAMAN

DE BROUWER
DE BROUWER
DE DEVERE
DE GREEF
De GROOTE
DE KEMPENEER
DE KONING
DE KONING
DE LAET

DE MAERE
DE MAEYER
DE VOS

DE WEVER
DE WILDE
DEBATTY
DECOENE
DELACROIX
DEMAERE
DEMULDER
DENAYER
DENAYER
DENAYER
DENIS
DEROOST
DETHIER

Rudy
Wim
Jean-Philippe
Kévin
Bernard
Peter
Sanders
Jan

Lars
Patrick
Tom
Mathieu
Laurent
Ronny

Corentin
Paul
Jasper
Gino
Gustave
Charel
Davy
Nico
Dirk
Leon
Tom
Julien
Paul
Johan
Stijn
Mauro
Jurgen
Michaél
Ludovic
Peter
William
Andrew
Michel
Freddy
Michel
Eric
David
Thierry
Bruno
Marcian
Dominique
Antoine
Luc

Jef
Giovanni
Eddy
John
Serge
Jean-Paul
Charles
Patrick
Raphael
Raphaél
Eric

Luc
Ruben
Jeremy
Patrick
Yemin

Francis
Freddy
Pascal
André
Alain
Sébastien
Sébastien
Jean
Marc
Martin
Hervé

37 | 31 67

71

14

21

74
49

40

42

43

31

33 75 93

48

71

40

81

91
16

45

56

43
53

79

34

81
30

68

70
75

69

50

14

87
95

96

93

106

63

92

44

107
108

45

103

69

109

27

74
110

33

65

60
76

98

25
65

93
51
51
40

84

50
67

33

73

25

38

78

63
57

49
37

52

96
65

44

81

42

48

21
69

54
11
82

88

50

91

60

77

33

33
28

68

95

#H#

82
61

71

51

65
90

49
37

94
23

96
37

34

25

Fidiaid

81

87
42
66

49
91
59

20
82

77

71

62

68

88
55
88

106
104

93

71

100
107

92

88

16

71

50

60
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DEVIGNON
DIPIERDOMENICO
DUFOORT
EDDY

EL CHEIKH
ENGELEN
ERNOTS
ETIENNE
EUDIER
EVERAERT
EVERAERT
FELIPE GOMEZ
FIERS
FOUBERT
GEBRUERS
GEENTJENS
GEERTS
GEETS
GENIN
GESSA
GEYSER
GHYSSENS
GOMMERS
GOOSSENS
GRANDJEAN
GROMIDAS
GUILLAUME
GYDE
GYSEN
HARDENNE
HAUBEN
HAUQUIER
HEERLEIN
HENDRICKX
HENIN
JANIS
KEUNEN
KOEKUYT
KRIEKAARD
LALLEMAND
LAMBERTZ
LAURENT
LELOUX
LEMESTRE
LEROY
LEROY

LEVI

LEYS
LIEKENDAEL
LouIs
LUYTEN
MAGIS
MAILLARD
MARCEL
MARCHANDISE
MARIT
MARTENS
MERTENS
MEUNIER
MICHOTTE
MONTULET
NICO
NICOLETTI
NIELANDT
OLIVIERS
PAENEN
PAUL
PEIGNOIS
PIERART
PIERLOT
PIETTE
PINSON
RAGATUSO
RAMACKERS
RAMACKERS
ROLLY
ROMONDIA
RONSMANS
ROOSEN
SCHAEKEN
SCHLECK
SCHLECK
SEPULCHRE
SEYWERT
SIEBENS
SLAVERIO

Jérome
Toni

Eddy
Marcel
Lovai

Ben
Ronny
David
Jean-Pierre
Marc
Thomas
Juan
Hans
Donovan
Bert

Jean
Didier
Kamiel
Jean-Marc

Geoffrey
André
Chris
Claudy
Saki

Andy
Sébastien
Claude
Christian
Jurgen
Vital
Patrick
Dirk
Christian
Levi

Jo
Jean-Pierre
Rinus
Richard
Hans
Grégory
Frédéric
Luc

Nikola
Quentin
Jannis
Alfons
Arnaud
Philippe
Patrick
Daniel
Christophe
Eddy

Eli

Jean Michel
Stefan
Ernest
Sébastien
Jean Pierre
Bernard
Adam
Michagl
Frans

Ivo

Paul

D
Christophe
Gauthier
Jean-Marie
Laurent
Niels
Michagl
Maxime
Maxime
Cédric
Antonio
Luc
Christophe
Marc

Jean
Marcel
Damien
Marc
Richard
Yves

59

17

76
104

90

103

68

35

36

92

26
59

51
34

62

60

84

97
61

58

49

55
94

64

36
79

73

11

85
65

24

67

26

20
89

85
13

113

112
23

103
68
21
42
34

114

115

116
117

88

120

60
122

61

64

89

123

124

121

100
53

35
33

99
49

128

20

54

32
103

89
97
105
82

58

89

63
17

98

102

64

29
62
106

23
28
44

61
87
67
79

30
80

72

83

65

31

55

92
56

79

36

51
97

98

29

68

23
84
94

22
46
59

88

32
80

89
83

72

83

57

80

74

54

78

29

103
52

100

92
58

79

36

73

96
50
72
97

128

58

101

107

57

84

96

100

107
81
94

65

76

107

29

46

41

88
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SMOLDERS
SNOECKX
SOETAERT
STAMMEN
STRUYF
TASTENOY
TECK

THYS

VAN BERLO

Gilbert

VAN CAUWENBERGHE Sébastien
VAN CAUWENBERGHE Sebastien

VAN CLEMEN

VAN DEN KEY BUS
VAN ELVEN

VAN HEULENBERGHE
VAN HUFFEL

VAN REYBROUCK
VANDENBORNE
VANDENBOSSCHE
VANDEPOELE
VANDERGUCHT
VANDERVEKEN
VANDERVELDEN
VANDEVELDE
VANDEVEN
VANEZ
VANHANDENHOVE
VASSART
VERHEYDEN
VERHOEVEN
VERLAINE
VERLINDEN
VERMANDEL
VERMEULEN
VERMOSEN
VERNIEUWE
VISSERS
VOLDERS
VUCHELEN
WATTIEZ
WETZELS
WILLAERT
WILLEMME

WOIT

WOLLES

WUYST

Recurve Dame

2010

Boo~oaswNnk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nom / Naam

GEERAERTS
JACOBS
GOBBELS
WULLUS
WOLLES

DE KNOP
PLEUNE
STRUYF
VANDEN ABEELE
BAERS
PEEREN
WITTELINGS
DEHOUK
NOTARRIGO
VAN LEEUWEN
DE MAYER
BOUFFIOUX
BOULANGER
CHAVAL

DE BAKKER
DE DONCQUERS
DEROOST
GERMIS
GEYSELS
GEYSKENS
HARVENGT
HEYKANTS
LISMONT
MAERTENS
OPDEKAMP
PIQUET
RAEVES
ROOSEN
SCHAFER
SILVESTRI
STOELEN
VAN DEUN

Guido
Thierry 33 44 46
Roland
Eric 15 | 15 125
Jean-Pierre 102 94 126
René 96 127
Rudy 102
Wim
Alphonse 80
Maurice
Francis 19 19 16
Koen 86 129
Patrick 39 130
Nicolas
Wim 20 16 29
Guido 73 80
Marc 72 131
Patrick
Yves
Vincent 11 12 26
Bart
Ronny 51
Denis 62
Franck
Christian 42 | 55
Frederik
Gustaaf 92 132
Albert 70 47 47
Luc
Staf
Benny
Francois 79
Yannick
Cis
Michael 78 50
Eddy 93 80
Eddy 53 75 133
Ronny 66
Anton
Pascal
Frédéric 9 7. 70
Johan
Philippe
CLASSEMENT BAOC :
Prénom / 8 3 8
Voornaam & &
Tamara 8 4 14
Christine
Zoé
Nelly
Freya
Nadine 2 8 11
Tasia
Sabrina 9 3 2
Delfien
Daniella
Isabelle 10 17
Chevyenne
Marjan
Pascale
Shana
Sarah
Aude
Hélene
Anne Sophie
Nele
Laetitia 10
Jolien 6 20
Stephanie 8
Femke 12
Sylvia 3
Anne Cécile
Annie 4 14 15
Evelyne 22 12 6
Catherine
Verona
Isabelle
Sabine 14 13 18
Valérie 9 5
Christina 13
Tatania
Dorien
Marie-Claire

34

73

26
76

74

30
72
84

55

67

98

67

62

35

39

47

17

26

74

52

64

87
40

111
46

116
120

124
125

47

43

45

26

92
123
60

64

109
40

105
97
64

107
46

46

15

78
38

78

86

103
106

41

22

SAISON EXTERIEURE 2010

2006

10

12

2007

12

20

22

11
18

19

16

15
21
14

2008

N
Koo

© kN

20

22
11
14
18

19

12
20

16

10

[LANIENEN)

=
"o

14

11

SSC KJSS CAT OLM

100

9

75

80
100

3
90

100

85

6
90
80
100
73

85
75

L

m

GSR

... sauf erreur ou omission...

GAU CAS

6

80

100

0

coooooooooooo0oo0oo0ooo0o0o0o0oooooooooooooooooooooo

90
85
100
100
100
85
80
100
85
75
85
85
75
73
71

coooocoocoooooooooooooo

coooooooooooo0oo0oo0ooo0o0o0o0oooooooooooooooooooooo

90
80
100
100
90
80
73
100
75
70

coooooooooooooooo0ooo0o0oo0o0oo

cocooooooocoooo0oo0o0o0o0o0o0o0o00o0o00oo0o0ooo0o0ooooooo0ooooo

Ocooooooooo0oo0oo0o0o0o0o0o0o000o0o00 0000
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@ ©
S o
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TOTAL

360
325
290
280
275
238
224
200
160
145
85
85
75
73
71

Ocoooooooocoooocoooooooo



VAN ESBROECK
VAN MENSEL
VAN STEVENS
VANDEVOORDE
VERBELEN
VERHEGGEN
VERHOEVEN
WOUTERS
WOUTERS

Recurve Homme

2010

NG IENTAN NI

Nom / Naam

THIRY
GEERAERTS
VANCAUTER
CALLEWAERT
VAN BULCK
DECKERS
VAN EYCK
RAEMAEKERS
CALLEWAERT
DE KONING
GILLAIN
VANDERGUCHT
SWINNEN
JANSSENS
HEYVAERT
ROYEN
GHISSE
DOCKX
PEELEMAN
AUTEM
REYNTIENS
DOMANSKY
BONTE
CORNU
LEBLANC
COUDYSER
MASURE
SPEYBROUCK
BITTERS
TENRET

DE BACKER
SMETS
FREDERICKX
VAN KEIRSBILCK
WOUTERS
VAN DEN BRANDE
DENIS
STURBAUT
GERARD
GERARD
WATTIEZ
BLANCKE
CLERINX

VAN LEEUWEN
SCHOMMERS
HENSBERGEN
KERKSTOEL
CHANTRY
MAES
STOELEN
SLAVERIO
PEETERS
PEETERS
BRAM
OOSTVOGELS
ANSIAUX
PEETERS
VAN BULCK
KRAUS

VAN HOUTVEN
PEREMANS
WITTELINGS
DECLERCK
DETREZ
SCHULER
LEJOLY
DEMARET
GILLOT
HEYKANTS
VAN ACKER
BRUERS

Sarah
Anskje
Marie Claire
Aurore
Laurence
Vanessa
Kim

Debbie
Veronique

CLASSEMENT

Prénom /
Voornaam

Nico
Bart
Christophe
Danny
Mathias
Michagl
Bert
Robin
Pedro
Patrick
Gérald
Jonathan
Sven
Eddy
Etienne
Laurent
Michagl
Ronny
Roger
Alain
Kristof
Michel
Lode
Kurt
Clément
Jens
Nicolas
Peter
Jan
Kevin
Kurt
Manasses
Danny
Gianni
Danny
Tom

Ivan
Jean-Pierre
Michel
Nathan
Anthony
Paul

Luc

Nick
Nicolas
Jurgen
Jef
Geoffrey
Thierry
Ronny
Claudio
Gustave
Thomas
Peeters
Raf
Olivier
Bram
Michiel
Stéphane
Joris
Manuel
Rob
Julien
Jean-Sébastien
Luc
Daniel
Jean-Marie
Jean-Paul
Edouard
Roger
Jonathan

1 2 1

2003
2004
2005

65 20

39 4

45 15
13 14 5

16 12 12
43 34 17

97
53

21

45 46

23 40
72

2006

o

20

27
19
79

34

49

13

81

18 113 44

27 27

33 24 70

17

22

10

2007

o o

14

63

65
49
26
20

28
11

65
37
60
95
15

67

17

13

70

76
46

15
7

27

2008

N

20

42

11

27
10
17
12
16
21

81
31
36
41
22

54

51

52

34

45
79

85
26

13

39
29

2009

w N

14

12

81
28

15
26
66
18

10
16
17
37
53
36

13
61
55
41
29

34
26

51

64
69

48
31

20
84

76

43

22

58

51
30

83

BAOC : SAISON EXTERIEURE 2010

... sauf erreur ou omission...

SSC KJSS CAT

43

100
57
75
20
47
70
73
56
60
80
59
46
46
55
42
85
43
41
50
48
71
29
61
44
27
40
62
28
26
23

41

20
73
71
50
62
85
100
59
61
70
55
43
46
48
32
40
60
38
42
41
58
44
57
29
80
37
35

75

24
71
100
62
60
90
75
85
59
80
57
58
49
55
48
61
70
56

45

OoLM

41
100

LIE

GSR

GAU

CAS

coooooooo

100

100

coooooooo

100

cooocooocoNoooooo®oo

cocooooooo

coooococococoooooococoo0o0oocoroocooooool

coooooooo
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TOTAL

390



DRIESEN
MATON
JANSSEN
KACIC
MANNASSE
STELCY
JANIUK
WITTELINGS
JANSSEN
ROOSEN
MEGENS
MEURIS
VERLINDEN
FAES

VAN BALLAERT
PIINENBORG
DE MAYER
ACKX

AERTS
AERTS
AERTS
AERTS
ANRAED
ARNOLS
AUTEM
BAYENS
BEAUJEAN
BEERTEN
BELLEGOU
BENS
BIERENS
BLEMBERG
BORMANS
BORMANS
CALLENS
CEULEMANS
CLART
COERTEN
COMMERMAN
CORNU
COUDYSER
DAMAN
DAMOISEAUX
DANLOY

DE BEVERE
DE SCHRIJVER
DE SCHUTTER
DE WACHTER
DE WITTE
DEFERME
DELTOUR
DENIES
DENIS
DEREDE
DETHIER
DEVOS
DEWILDE
D'HEUR
DIANA
DIELTJENS
DIRIX

DOOM
DRIESEN
DRIESEN
DUQUESNE
ENGELEN
ESTIEVENART
FIERS
GERMIS
GONZALEZ ANDRES
GRIFASI
HAAGEN
HANQUART
HENCKELS
HENDRICKX
HENDRICKX
HENKELS
HENSEN
HENSMANS
HERCK
HEYNS
HOTTIAUX
HUIN
JANSSEN
JANSSEN
JAUMOTTE
KLIJSEN

Wim
Nicolas
Yens
Jean-Pierre
Smets

Eric
Szymon
Collin
Niels
Dany
Frans

Wim

geert
Thomas
Erik

Marc

Ivo

Enzo
Patrick
Steven
Dirk

Kurt

Christ
Michiel
Dominique
Andre
Emeric
Raymond
Nicolas
Dimitri
Sebastiaan
Willy
Ruben
Sven
Aaron
Joseph
Steve
Lieven
Hugo
Yannick
Dominique
Peter
Alain
Jean-Michel
Erik
Jeroen
Frans
Kristof
Mathieu
Wim
Gérald
Gert

Marc
Jacques
Dominique
Jan
Christopher
Frédéric
Renaud

Leonard
Philippe
Hans
Jean
Manuel
Francky
Matthijs
Stephane
Jef

Dirk

Nico
Jerry
Marc
Andrew
Pascal
Jan
Christophe
Pierre
Guy

Loek
Jean Philippe
Robin

11

16

74

21 26 25

45 31

44

11 13

24 20

52

35
37 15

16

30

43

37

52

67

104

80

90

95

90

96

81

35

98
89

64

99

63
100

56

40

11

35

74

48

77

52

78

38
68

64
14

72

29

52

21

67

60

75

47

60

82

77

84

37

18
93

22

80

98

94

91
34

87

19

55

91
34

52

57

67

95

61

68

56
72

48

23

97

94

92

60

19

58

66

71

40

82
89

88

70

86
93

14
84

42
84

91

74

38

35
89

59

47

88

81
62

87

70

20

71

59

67

80

84

76

11
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LAMBRECHT
LEFEBVRE

LEYS

LIPPENS

LOISON

LUCAS

LUYCKX

MAAS
MAERSCHALCKE
MALEVE
MARTENS
MATAGNE
MERCIER
NAGORNY
NOTENBOOM
NOTENBOOM
NYS

OETZMANN
OLIVIER
OOSTVOGELS
OTTEN

PAENEN
PEETERMANS
PEIGNOIS

PENA

PICCOLO

PIETTE

PIQUET

PIRAUX

POEL

POEL

POLFLIET
POLFLIET
PONCHAUT
PORTOIS
PREVOT

RAEVES
RAIMBAULT
RENARD
RENESSON
REYNDERS
REYNS
REYNTIENS
ROOS
SCHELKENS
SCHEVELENBOSCH
SEPULCHRE
S'HEEREN
SILVESTRI
SIMONS

SNOEKX
STAMMEN
STRUYF

THIRY

TREVELS

VAN BALLAERT
VAN DE VEN

VAN DE WEYER
VAN DEN EYDEN
VAN DER MEERSCH
VAN DER WIJST
VAN ELDEREN
VAN GIJSEL

VAN HAMME

VAN HOUTVEN
VAN LOOY

VAN MOERE

VAN MUYLDER
VAN OOSTERWYCK
VAN OOSTVELDT
VAN OVERSTRAETEN
VAN PUYNBROECK
VAN REYBROUCK
VAN RUNCKELEN
VAN STEENBERGEN
VAN WALLENDAEL
VANCRAYNEST
VANDENBERGHE
VANDERCLEYEN
VANDERVEKEN
VANDESTRICK
VANEMPTEN
VANHAEREN
VANHENDENHOVE
VANOEVEREN
VERBAETEN
VERBATEN

Philippe
Laurent
Stijn
Marc
Arnaud
André
Jan
Gerard
Philippe
Vincent
Jens
Charles
Guy
Jamy
Francis
Francis
Christian
Kris
Alexandre
Jan
Willem Jan
Ad
Alfons
Christophe
Victor
Pascal
Thomas
Jean-Michel
Jean Luc
Jeroen
Willy
Christian
Patrick
Steve
Freddy
Adrien
Peter
Vincent
Nicolas
Gregory
Bob
Joeri
Marc
Patrick
Freddy
Luc
Damien
Loic
Tony
Gino
Guido
Roland
Eric
Ludovic
Patrick
Thierry
Ronny
Gustaaf
Jorge
Claude
Peter
Jelle
Yannick
Michagl
Dieter
Benny
Patrick
Roland
Ulrik
Quentin
Johan
Rob
Nicolas
Tommy
Jef
Pierre
Jonathan
Daniel
Benoit
Yves
Philippe
Sam
Steven
Franck
Stany
Nick
Jos

20

46

45

53

23

40

11

50
25

64

52

26

72

32
28

10

41

57

50

54

112

77

114

72

29
77

56

49

39

115
81

116

117

10

35
118

59
45
76

64

18

69

33

58

66
72

84

24
26

39

80

23
51
30

83

42
10

47

60
56

28

57

25

56

24

85

81

44
43

48
49

45

67
82

90
37

30

54

97

69
33

53

87

72

41

20

71

46

69

37
78

74

50
24

53

47

91

44

77

96

49
38

15

63
62

80

30

25

28

50

65

71
49

44

91
33

57

24

39

68

90
63

32

23

46

74

19

45

78

56
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VERDUYCK
VLEGHE
VOERMANTROUW
VREBOS
VROMAN
WILCKE

WILMS
WOUTERS
GELAUDE

Willy
Anthony
Omer
Benoit
Quentin
Jens

Jurgen
Benny

38 69 77
60
76

64

91
69 79

36
70
12 10 7 9
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